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  Justice Court, Precinct 1 

100 W Weatherford St, Room 450 

Fort Worth, TX 76196 

817-884-1395/817-850-2342 (fax) 

Effective November 10, 2017 

 

FILINGS JUSTICE CONSTABLE  TOTAL 
Original cause of action - 1 defendant     
Small Claims $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Debt Claims $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Eviction Suit $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Repair & Remedy $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
For each additional defendant   $75.00  each  
Cross/Counter Claim/Third Party Action - 1 defendant     
Small Claims $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Debt Claims $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
For each additional defendant   $75.00 each  
Intervention - 1 defendant     
Small Claims $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Debt Claims $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
For each additional defendant   $75.00  each  
     
Abstract of Judgment $5.00   $5.00 
Bill of Discover $5.00 $75.00  $80.00 
Bill of Review – 1 Defendant $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Certified Mail (Standard) - 1 defendant $11.00   $11.00 
Disclosure of Intimate Visual Material Action -1 defn $46.00 $75.00  $121.00 
Distress Warrant $5.00 $150.00  $155.00 
Foreign Judgments $46.00   $46.00 
Jury Fee $22.00   $22.00 
Motion for Contempt $5.00 $75.00  $80.00 
Occupational License $46.00  *Plus fees for Copies  
Writ of Retrieval $46.00 $75.00 *General Precept ctn only $121.00 
Writ of Retrieval- (If Granted) $5.00 $150.00  $155.00 
Order of Sale $5.00 $150.00  $155.00 
Other Writs not Specified  $150.00  $150.00 
Precept $5.00 $75.00  $80.00 
Secretary of State – Service Fee   $55 plus Filing Fees  
Show Cause $5.00 $75.00  $80.00 
Subpoena  $75.00 Plus $10 Cash Tendering Fee $85.00 
Subpoena Duces Tecum  $75.00 Plus $11 Cash Tendering Fee $86.00 
Tow/Boot of Vehicle $41.00   $41.00 
Transcript of Civil Proceedings w/ Certified Copy $12.00   $12.00 
Transcript of Judgment/Appeal $20.00   $20.00 
** (does not include County Court at Law filing fee)     
Turnover order $5.00 *$150.00 *Constable Fee if applicable  
Writ of Attachment $5.00 $150.00  $155.00 
Writ of Execution $5.00 *$150.00 *Constable Fee if applicable $155.00 
Writ of Garnishment (Filing fee $46 + Writ $5) $51.00 $75.00   $126.00 
Writ of Possession $5.00 $150.00  $155.00 
Writ of Re-Entry (Filing fee $46 + Writ $5) $51.00 *$150.00 *if approved $201.00 
Writ of Restoration of Utility (Filing fee $46 + Writ $5) $51.00 *$150.00 *if approved $201.00 
Writ of Scire Facias  $5.00 $75.00  $80.00 
Writ of Sequestration $5.00 *$150.00 *if approved $155.00 
Writ of Sequestration (Filing fee $46 + Writ $5) $51.00 *$225.00 *if approved  $276.00 
Certified/ Exemplify Copies – First Page $2.00   $2.00 
Regular Copies – First Page $1.00   $1.00 
Additional Pages $0.25   $0.25 



UPDATED 11/10/2017 

 

 

Justice Court, Precinct 1 
100 W Weatherford St, Room 450 

Fort Worth, TX 76196 

817-884-1395/817-850-2342 (fax) 

Effective November 10, 2017 
 

 All case filings and payments accepted until 4 p.m. with the exception of appeals.  

 We accept checks written within 5 months. Checks should be made payable to: Justice Court, Precinct 1 

 Credit card payments are charged a 3% convenience fee in addition to the amount payable to the Court. 

 We do not accept temporary checks and personal checks. 

 

CIVIL PAYMENTS 
In Person, we accept: 

 Cash (exact amount only) 

 Money Orders 

 Cashier’s Checks 

 Company Checks 

 Credit Cards (Visa, MasterCard, American Express and Discover) With Valid Government Issued ID 

By Mail, we accept: 

 Money Orders 

 Cashier’s Checks 

 

Mailing Address: 

 Justice Court, Precinct One 

 100 W. Weatherford Street, Room 450 

 Fort Worth, TX 76196-0242 

By Electronic Filing, we accept: 

 Credit Cards (Visa, MasterCard, American Express and Discover) 

 You can find more information by visiting http://www.efiletexax.gov/ 

 

CRIMINAL PAYMENTS 
 

Adult Defendants Only: Telephone and on-line payment are available only to criminal defendants age 17 and over, for criminal offenses 

committed after age 17. 
 

Payment constitutes a plea of Nolo Contendere ("No Contest") [Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, Article 27.14 (c): "In a misdemeanor case 

for which the maximum possible punishment is by fine only, payment of a fine or an amount accepted by the court constitutes a finding of 

guilty in open court as though a plea of nolo contendere had been entered by the defendant and constitutes a waiver of a jury trial in writing."]. 
 

Important Note:   We accept the full amount only. 

 Call the Clerk of the Court at 817-884-1395 for the exact amount to pay. Failure to do this could result in your payment being 

returned.  

 Phone and Internet transactions will be posted the day after entry.  

 If there has been a warrant issued for your arrest, it will not be recalled until the day after your payment is posted. 

 We accept credit cards (Visa, MasterCard, American Express, and Discover) 
 

By Phone: 

Call 1-866-549-1010 or 1-866-539-2020 

Bureau Code: 1055878 

Reference: your case number 
 

By Internet: 

Go to: https://payments.certifiedpayments.net/ 

Bureau code: 1055878 

Reference: your case number 

 

http://www.efiletexax.gov/

